North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17101

Division: 13UB 2nd EAST?2 Field: gp #05

Date: sunday, April 7, 2024 Time: 2:00 PM

Home: 12 (12U) FSC Villarreal Force Y Away: 11 (13U) WFC Real Madrid

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

12 (12U) FSC Villarreal Force Y 11 (13U) WFC Real Madrid

No. Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
01 Keith Pugh 01 McCoy Sattler

11 Hunter Mathewson-Blais 12 Samir Ishak

12 Aerin Rosario 13 Atlas Aguirrechu

13 Christopher Hodges 14 Colin Soule

18 Reece Watson 15 Gerardo Aguirre-Suazo

02 Rahm Kohut 16 Carter Phillips

20 Caden Siebert 18 James Smith

03 Yariel Duarte Ramirez 19 Nimaiy Panjikar

30 Lionyl Abbey
04 Matthew Cruz
05 Adam Spradling
06 Gunnar Bale
62 Adrian Perez
67 Kaylan Woodell
07 Elijah Floyd

08 Ayden Taylor
09 Jasiah Hall

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cc6
c7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

21 Corey Brady
23 Nolan Kendall

29 Shawn Newton

03 Joshua Humphrey

33 Jacob Bornemann

38 Ojas Sharma
43 Benjamin Lucey
05 Charles Brady
07 Sidharth Reddy

77 Evan Dochtermann

08 Logan Gaal

09 Carter Friel

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




